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DATE

6-9-75

6-1-76

6-21-76

9-20=76

1-3-77

1-31-77

3-11-77

8-22-77

9-21-77

2-20-78

2-22-79

6-2-80

8-11-80

AUTH.COP^

6-3-81

7-6-81

£3-01-83

Auth Rec .

7-12-83

11-28-84

,

DECEASED

Slight John Wesley

Slice M. Wendell

Sloan Jesse O'De-ll

Sla^er Stuart

Slice Enoch S.

Slater Irene

Slice James Jobe

Sless Harry

Sligh Cindy Marie Minor

Sloan Leo Foster

Sklarcik J. Robert minor

S lusher Mark Edward Minor

Skinner, Sr. James H,

Slice Roy Ellis

1 Sloop, Jr. Whitson W.

Slice, Sr. Johnny P.

Sligh, Jr. Charles D.

Slvce Rosa Lee

Slice Mattie

..Skaggs Acmes R.

Slice Calvin David

* -

EXECUTOR OR ADMINISTRATOR

Annie Mae S. Waymer Adm.

James Claude Slice &
Wilber Nichols Exec.

Maude Baker Sloan. Exec.

Irene M. Slater Exec.

Leona L. Slice Adm,

Rebecca Powell Adm.

Carolyn AnnSlice Adm.

William H. Bowman Adm.

Larry G. Sligh Gdn.

Virginia Brown Sloan Exec,

Geneva K. Ehly Gdn.

Gladys Gray . Gdn.

Evelyn L. Skinner Exec

Sallie H. Slice Exec

Sallie M. Slice Exec

Ruby Corley Sligh Adm

llo-yd 0 Sly^e Adm

Dovle C. Skaaas Exec

Slice, Betty M Exe
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BOX

840

840

6V,

8L*

845

847

847

847

849

851

852

856

861

862

862

865

865

871

871

RVKP

84-ES-

PARCEL

124

106

87

150

5

64

150

130

68

79

147

95

100

146

53

95

76

87

•32-0001;

32-00442

Will

BOOK

6

6

6

10

18

19

19

21

23

29
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PAGE

0̂

104

286

61

94

89

188

256

232

119
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